
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

595 

423 

126 

22 

117 

112 

193 

54 

74 

245 

63 

419 

335 

Name 

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΕΤΙΝΗΣ  

ΚΩΝ\ΝΟΣ ΤΖΙΑΤΖΙΟΣ  

ΑΘΑΝΆΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ  

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΚΑΓΚΑΣΤΑΘΗΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΚΗΣ  

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΒΑΡΔΟΥΛΗΣ  

ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ  

ΧΑΡΙΔΗΜΟΣ ΤΕΡΖΑΚΗΣ  

ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΒΑΞΕΒΑΝΗΣ  

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΨΑΘΑΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΊΝΟΣ ΜΕΣΗΜΕΡΗΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΧΟΥΛΙΑΡΑΣ  

Make 

HONDA CR 300 

KTM 300 

KAWASAKI KXF 450 

Husqvarna fc 350 

GAS GAS 250 

ktm 450 

HONDA CRF 450 

KTM SXF 450 

YAMAHA YZ 250 

KTM SXF 450 

HONDA CRF 450 

crf 450 

ΥΑΜΑΗΑ ΥΖ 250 

Club 

Ε.Δ.Ο. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΛΕ.ΔΙ.ΛΑ 

Μ.Α.Σ.Τ. 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

ΛΕ.Μ.E. 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

Α.Σ.Η. 

ΛΕ.Μ.E. 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

Class 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Total points 

47 

47 

38 

38 

31 

30 

28 

27 

24 

22 

19 

18 

17 

R1  

22 

25 

18 

20 

16 

14 

15 

13 

12 

11 

9 

10 

8 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

13 

14 

12 

11 

10 

8 

9 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX1-EXPERT 

MX1 TOTAL 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 


